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CONTACT LIST OF CO-ORDINATORS
	State under review

	Co-ordinator
	Contact details
	Troikas

	TURKMENISTAN
(22 April am)
	Fiona Blyth-Kubota
	022 928 92 27
079 500 00 32
fblyth-kubota@ohchr.org
	Botswana
Ecuador

Philippines

	BURKINA FASO
(22 April pm)
	Noemy Barrita-Chagoya 

	022 928 92 15  

079 444 61 29
nbarrita-chagoya@ohchr.org 
	Benin

Indonesia

Ireland

	CAPE VERDE
(23 April am)
	Isabel Ricupero 
	 022 917 94 47
079 444 55 15
iricupero@ohchr.org
	Burkina Faso
Guatemala

Kazakhstan

	COLOMBIA
(23 April pm)
	Juan Pablo Vegas 
	022 928 92 04  

079 444 54 01
jpvegas@ohchr.org
	Ecuador
Gabon

India

	UZBEKISTAN
(24 April am)
	Asako Nozawa
	022 928 94 57   

079 444 52 60
anozawa@ohchr.org
	Angola
Germany

Indonesia

	TUVALU
(24 April pm)
	Laia Valls
	022 917 9370
079 444 51 72
lvalls@ohchr.org
	Estonia
Mauritania

Republic of Korea

	GERMANY
(25 April am)

	Sugan Naidoo


	022 928 94 19

079 444 49 08
snaidoo@ohchr.org 
	Congo
Kuwait

United States of America

	DJIBOUTI
(25 April pm)
	Sepideh Mohadjer 

	022 917 96 87
079 444 48 44
smohadjer@ohchr.org 
	Burkina Faso
Qatar

Venezuela (Bolivarian Republic of)

	CANADA
(26 April am)
	Marlene Alejos
	022 928 92 80
malejos@ohchr.org
	Brazil
Ireland

Philippines

	BANGLADESH
(29 April am)
	Mohammad Abu-Harthieh
	022 928  98 43
079 444 41 87
mabuharthieh@ohchr.org 
	Czech Republic
Ethiopia

Pakistan

	RUSSIAN FEDERATION
(29 April pm)
	Theresa Khorozyan 

	022 928 92 22
079 444 39 40
tkhorozyan@ohchr.org
	Argentina
Benin

Switzerland

	AZERBAIJAN. / 
(30 April pm)
	Jong Gil Woo
	022 928 9359
079 500 00 32
jwoo@ohchr.org
	Libya
Maldives

Peru

	CAMEROON
(1 May am)
	Suzanne Blanc-Thomson
	022 928 97 19

079 444 61 29
sblanc-thomson@ohchr.org  
	Italy
Kazakhstan

Kenya

	CUBA
(1 May pm)
	Anamaria Upegui 

	022 928 91 27
aupegui@ohchr.org
	Guatemala
Montenegro

Thailand
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